PC Industriel
CI Commercial Information
FT Features
TS Technical Specifications
ES Electrical Specifications
MS Mechanical Specificatios
MP Technical drawings
IN Installation Notes

o RACK-200/210-industrial color, Pantone 417C
o RACK-200W/210W-with color, Pantone 413C
Ordering Information:
• RACK-200/** 2U Chassis with ACE-920A power supply
• RACK-200W/** White Color version
• RACK-210/** 2U Chassis with ACE-920A power supply
• RACK-210W/** White Color version
**: specify the built in backplane as BP-5SD, PCI-SSD,
PCI-SSD3, PCI-5SD4, PCI-SSD5~ PCI-6SR. IP-SSD,
IP-SSD3, or IP-SSD5
Optional Power Supply: ACE-925A, ACE-932A, ACE-935A, ACE-932T, ACE-925T,
ACE-925C, or ACE-916V.
400MHz K6 -2/Pentium Processor Full Function SBC
SPECIFICATIONS
• Support AMD~ K6~300MHz, K6~ -2 400MHz, Intel
Pentium~ MMX 233MHz, Cyrix 6x86MX,